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S.No
.

AMMARA MUSHTAQ
NAJAM UL SEHAR
AQDAS AZIZ
FAIQA TEHREEM

  Name of the Applicant
Selected

CH. MUSHTAQ ALI
NASEER AHMED
MIRZA SHAMS-UD-DIN
MUHAMMAD ZAFR IQBAL

  Father's Name

991
954
975
984

FSc.
N
N
N
N

H.Q
991
954
975
984

Total
FSc

 RemarksMarks Obtained

363
224

1751
6859

App.No.

1100
1100
1100
1100

Total Fsc
Marks

16/02/1996
02/02/1997
27/09/1994
02/01/1996

Date of
Birth

962
948
944
921

Matric
Obtain

1050
1050
1050
1050

Total
Matric

72
76
73
73

Entry
Test

84.97
84.22
84.2
84.17

Per%


